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08:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

09-24-201-033

09-25-309-033

09-25-307-139

09-25-307-125

09-25-202-048

19973324

19956823

19983008

19981375

19979595

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

1216 WATER STONE CIR 
WAUCONDA

441 S MAIN ST WAUCONDA

408 HIGH ST WAUCONDA

503 HIGH ST WAUCONDA

370 SUNDOWN CT UNIT B 
WAUCONDA

18931574

1514673

1604863

1516818

1708263

1606357

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2015

2016

2015

2017

2016

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

VOLGI, ANTHONY

DONOVAN, III, THOMAS J

WRIGHTSON, WILLIAM T

SWANSON, JEFFREY B

SIMAK, DAVID W

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements
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09:45AM

10:15AM

10:15AM

10:15AM

10:15AM

11:15AM

10:00AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

09-25-209-081

09-25-301-112

09-25-301-116

09-25-301-120

09-25-301-121

09-26-204-082

19956227

19981233

19981233

19981233

19981233

19974916

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

326 STILLWATER CT WAUCONDA

213 E LIBERTY ST APT 1 
WAUCONDA

213 E LIBERTY ST APT 5 
WAUCONDA

213 E LIBERTY ST APT 9 
WAUCONDA

213 E LIBERTY ST APT 10 
WAUCONDA

450 N MAIN ST APT S101A 
WAUCONDA

1524824 COMIssueTax Year 2015

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

OLKER, JESSICA

FORD, JOHN  LAURIE

FORD, JOHN  LAURIE

FORD, JOHN  LAURIE

FORD, JOHN  LAURIE

VANDERHARST, MARTIN A

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements
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11:30AM

11:45AM

01:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

11:45AM

12:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

01:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

09-26-204-120

09-26-403-046

09-26-203-009

09-26-419-004

09-25-301-069

19981310

19959138

19959092

19983519

19977691

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

440 N MAIN ST APT E302A 
WAUCONDA

220 N MAIN ST WAUCONDA

430 OSAGE ST WAUCONDA

218 S CHURCH ST WAUCONDA

149 E MILL ST WAUCONDA

18932652

1605675

1514076

1804731

1603315

1523729

COE

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2016

2015

2018

2016

2015

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

NIEDOSPIAL, JOHN

FOSNESS, ROBIN J

STEIN, SAMUEL

KEMPS, ALEX J

PARKWAY BANK  TRUST 
COMPANY

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

10109 - KINGSLEY, RONALD

12990 - ELLIOTT, JOANNE
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01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

02:30PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

03:00PM

03:00PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

09-25-101-004

09-25-201-013

09-26-205-004

09-24-101-003

09-25-213-054

19976635

19984793

19984670

19972276

19972254

PHONE

IN PERSON

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

27960 N MYRTLE ST WAUCONDA

605 LAKE SHORE BLVD 
WAUCONDA

226 HELENA AVE WAUCONDA

28893 N GARLAND RD WAUCONDA

541 LAKE CT WAUCONDA

1808774

1601880

1708311

COM

COE

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2018

2015

2017

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

GIAMARUSTI, COLLEEN

ROBERT L SHERMAN, TRUSTEE

BLACKWELL, AMY

BARBARA A CHEW, TRUSTEE

HELEN F BERKSHIRE, TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

13963 - SARANOW, WILLIAM

2711 - MAYSTER, JERROLD

4604 - CALLAHAN, MAX

6256 - NOLAN, DENNIS

6256 - NOLAN, DENNIS
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03:15PM

03:15PM

03:15PM

03:15PM

03:15PM

03:15PM

04:45PM

04:45PM

04:45PM

04:45PM

04:45PM

04:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

 WAUCONDA

09-25-203-002

09-25-208-013

09-25-301-083

09-25-303-004

09-25-307-126

09-25-310-010

19978092

19980453

19976386

19985044

19985332

19975148

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

502 LAKE SHORE BLVD 
WAUCONDA

411 GRAND BLVD WAUCONDA

525 E LIBERTY ST WAUCONDA

222 E LIBERTY ST WAUCONDA

505 HIGH ST WAUCONDA

205 WILSON AVE WAUCONDA

1704672

18931578

1709190

1605517

COM

COE

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2017

2018

2017

2016

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

ANNA E ANDERMANN TTEE UTD
10/22/18

JOHNSON, JENNIFER B

DOPAK, JOHN J

JEROME H SCOTT TTEE UTD 
9/9/04

SCHRAYER, JAMES

KERN, TED

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH
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03:15PM 04:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2019

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 WAUCONDA 09-26-113-00219972384 PHONE405 BROWN ST WAUCONDA

HT111

12/13/2019 6Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: MCMILLAN, HEATHER Agent: RES - Residential Improvements11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH


