LakeCounty

County of LAKE - 2019 Board of Review Hearing Schedule From 12/13/2019 To 12/13/2019

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board: 6 Over **Property Location** Appear Property Class 100k Start Street / City End Township Parcel Number Issue 08:30AM 08:45AM WAUCONDA 19973324 09-24-201-033 1216 WATER STONE CIR PHONE Tax Year 2018 Issue 18931574 COE WAUCONDA Tax Year 2015 Issue 1514673 COM Owner: VOLGI, ANTHONY Agent: **RES - Residential Improvements** 08:45AM 09:00AM WAUCONDA 19956823 09-25-309-033 441 S MAIN ST WAUCONDA **PHONE** Tax Year 2016 Issue 1604863 COM Tax Year 2015 Issue 1516818 COM Owner: DONOVAN, III, THOMAS J **RES - Residential Improvements** Agent: 09:00AM 09:15AM WAUCONDA 19983008 09-25-307-139 408 HIGH ST WAUCONDA PHONE Owner: WRIGHTSON, WILLIAM T Agent: **RES - Residential Improvements** 09:15AM 09:30AM WAUCONDA 19981375 09-25-307-125 503 HIGH ST WAUCONDA IN PERSON Owner: SWANSON, JEFFREY B Agent: **RES - Residential Improvements** 09:30AM 09:45AM WAUCONDA 19979595 09-25-202-048 370 SUNDOWN CT UNIT B IN PERSON Tax Year 2017 Issue 1708263 COM WAUCONDA Tax Year 2016 Issue 1606357 COM Owner: SIMAK, DAVID W **RES - Residential Improvements** Agent:

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board <u>Start End Township</u>	<u>Prop</u>	erty Location Appear treet / City Property Clas	Over ss 100k
09:45AM 10:00AM WAUCONDA	19956227 09-25-209-081 326 STILLW	ATER CT WAUCONDA PHONE	
Owner:OLKER, JESSICA	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	
10:15AM 11:15AM WAUCONDA	19981233 09-25-301-112 213 E LIBER WAUCONDA		
Owner:FORD, JOHN LAURIE	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	
10:15AM 11:15AM WAUCONDA	19981233 09-25-301-116 213 E LIBER WAUCONDA		
Owner:FORD, JOHN LAURIE	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	
10:15AM 11:15AM WAUCONDA	19981233 09-25-301-120 213 E LIBER WAUCONDA		
Owner:FORD, JOHN LAURIE	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	
10:15AM 11:15AM WAUCONDA	19981233 09-25-301-121 213 E LIBER WAUCONDA		
Owner:FORD, JOHN LAURIE	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	
11:15AM 11:30AM WAUCONDA	19974916 09-26-204-082 450 N MAIN WAUCONDA		Tax Year 2015 Issue 1524824 COM
Owner:VANDERHARST, MARTIN A	Agent:	RES - Residential Improvements	

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board: 6 Property Location <u>Appear</u> <u>Over</u>							
<u>Start</u> <u>End</u> <u>Township</u>	Issue Parcel Number Stre	eet / City	Property Class	<u>100k</u>			
11:30AM 11:45AM WAUCONDA	19981310 09-26-204-120 440 N MAIN ST WAUCONDA	Г АРТ E302A	IN PERSON				
Owner:NIEDOSPIAL, JOHN	Agent:	RES - Residential Imp	orovements				
11:45AM 12:00PM WAUCONDA	19959138 09-26-403-046 220 N MAIN S	T WAUCONDA	IN PERSON		Tax Year 2018	Issue 18932652	COE
Owner:FOSNESS, ROBIN J	Agent:	RES - Residential Imp	orovements				
01:00PM 01:15PM WAUCONDA	19959092 09-26-203-009 430 OSAGE S	T WAUCONDA	PHONE		Tax Year 2016	Issue 1605675	СОМ
Owner:STEIN, SAMUEL	Agent:	RES - Residential Imp	orovements		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1514076	СОМ
,	Ç	·					
01:15PM 01:30PM WAUCONDA	19983519 09-26-419-004 218 S CHURC	H ST WAUCONDA	PHONE		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1804731	СОМ
••					Tax Year 2016	Issue 1603315	COM
Owner:KEMPS, ALEX J	Agent: 10109 - KINGSLEY, RONALD	RES - Residential Imp	provements			1000010	COM
01:30PM 01:45PM WAUCONDA	19977691 09-25-301-069 149 E MILL ST	WAUCONDA	PHONE		Tax Year 2015	Issue 1523729	СОМ
Owner:PARKWAY BANK TRUST COMPANY	Agent: 12990 - ELLIOTT, JOANNE	RES - Residential Imp	provements				

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board <u>Start End Township</u>	6 Property Location Issue Parcel Number Street / City		<u>Over</u> 100k		
01:45PM 02:00PM WAUCONDA	19976635 09-25-101-004 27960 N MYRTLE ST \		Tax Year 2018	Issue 1808774 COI	M
Owner:GIAMARUSTI, COLLEEN	Agent: 13963 - SARANOW, WILLIAM RES	Residential Improvements			
02:00PM 02:15PM WAUCONDA	19984793 09-25-201-013 605 LAKE SHORE BL\ WAUCONDA	/D IN PERSON			
Owner:ROBERT L SHERMAN, TRUS		Residential Improvements			
02:15PM 02:30PM WAUCONDA	19984670 09-26-205-004 226 HELENA AVE WA	UCONDA PHONE			
Owner:BLACKWELL, AMY	Agent: 4604 - CALLAHAN, MAX RES	Residential Improvements			
02:30PM 03:00PM WAUCONDA	19972276 09-24-101-003 28893 N GARLAND RI) WAUCONDA PHONE	Tax Year 2015	Issue 1601880 COI	——)E
Owner:BARBARA A CHEW, TRUSTE	E Agent: 6256 - NOLAN, DENNIS RES -	Residential Improvements			
02:30PM 03:00PM WAUCONDA	19972254 09-25-213-054 541 LAKE CT WAUCO	NDA PHONE	Tax Year 2017	Issue 1708311 COI	M
Owner:HELEN F BERKSHIRE, TRUS	TEE Agent: 6256 - NOLAN, DENNIS RES -	Residential Improvements			

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board: Start End Township	6 <u>Property Location</u> Issue Parcel Number <u>Street / City</u>	Appear Over Property Class 100k	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19978092 09-25-203-002 502 LAKE SHORE BLVD WAUCONDA	PHONE	Tax Year 2017 Issue 1704672 COM
Owner:ANNA E ANDERMANN TTEE U 10/22/18	JTD Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19980453 09-25-208-013 411 GRAND BLVD WAUCONDA	PHONE	Tax Year 2018 Issue 18931578 COE
Owner:JOHNSON, JENNIFER B	Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19976386 09-25-301-083 525 E LIBERTY ST WAUCONDA	PHONE	Tax Year 2017 Issue 1709190 COM
Owner:DOPAK, JOHN J	Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19985044 09-25-303-004 222 E LIBERTY ST WAUCONDA	PHONE	Tax Year 2016 Issue 1605517 COM
Owner:JEROME H SCOTT TTEE UTD 9/9/04	Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19985332 09-25-307-126 505 HIGH ST WAUCONDA	PHONE	
Owner:SCHRAYER, JAMES	Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	
03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA	19975148 09-25-310-010 205 WILSON AVE WAUCONDA	PHONE	
Owner:KERN, TED	Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential	Improvements	

Hearing Date: 12/13/2019 Board: 6

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number Street / City Property Class 100k

03:15PM 04:45PM WAUCONDA 19972384 09-26-113-002 405 BROWN ST WAUCONDA PHONE

Owner: MCMILLAN, HEATHER Agent: 11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH RES - Residential Improvements